2°Mosten

Triathlon
Minderhout13-9-03

©B.A.S. 075/71.61.26

Deelnemerslijst Dames

151
152
153
154
155
157
183
158
159
160
161
162
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

ADAMS MARIJKE (HOOGSTRATEN)
AERNOUTS ADA (KLEIN-ZUNDERT)
AERNOUTS AN (MERKSEM)

AERTS LIEF (MINDERHOUT)
ANTHONISSEN MIEKE (WUUSTWEZEL)
BROERS BRIGITTE (MEER)
BROSSENS FEMKE

DE VUGT LINDA (VOSSELAAR)
DINGENEN VEERLE (HOOGSTRATEN)
FOCKAERT ANN (MEER)

FRANSEN GRIET (MERKSPLAS)
GEERTS LINDA (MEER)

GIELEN MONIQUE (TURNHOUT)
JANSEN LEA (MEER)

KENNIS CAROLINE (BEERSE)
LOOMANS TINE (HOOGSTRATEN)
ROMER ASTRID (ZUNDERT)
SCHELLEKENS AN (BRECHT)
SCHRIJVERS GRIET (OOSTMALLE)
SEVERIINS CIN  (MINDERHOUT)
SNELS AN (MERKSPLAS)

VAN AERT JOSE (MEER)

VAN AERT RITA (MINDERHOUT)

VAN APEREN MAY (MEER)

VAN BEERSE EDITH (BAARLE-HERTOG)
VAN DIJCK JOSE (WUUSTWEZEL)
VAN DIJCK RIET (BRECHT)

VAN GESTEL NATHALIE (ARENDONK)
VERMEIREN MAGGI (LOENHOUT)
VREYS SARAH (ARENDONK)

Gerangschikt volgens alfabet

Heren: 1 tot 150 Dames

Aantal deelnemers: 30
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: 151 tot 200 Trio: 201 tot 250 Jeugd: 251 tot 300

Jan adams 03/3148219 jan.adams@attglobal.net

Wo 13 Sep 00

Uitslag Johan Tack Tel : 056/ 77 50 40 Otegem http://dit.is/duathlon




